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Ploeg
GBC Slek 1 (b)
De Paersstal 1 (b)
Nooit Gedacht (b)
Eige Meining 1 (b)
Deelgaard (b)
GBC Slek 2 (b)
Hingen (b)
De Paersstal 4 (b)
Village (b)
Eige Meining 2 (b)
Heukske 2 (b)
De Paersstal 2 (b)
De Paersstal 3 (b)

District Echt

Gecombineerde beker

GSP GEW VERL GEL
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Gew
30
26
18
15
13
10
10

9
14
9

w b~ N

Verl

6
10
18

9
11
14
14
15
22
15
17

8

9

Punten
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